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CLASS PLACE ANIMAL EXHIBITOR OWNER FARMS ENTRIES POINTS DONKEYS

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 1ST STONEGATE ACRES PARTIAL ECLYPSE KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 1 2 2 1
   2 ENTRIES 2ND BAF MY WORLD JOE DIRT LEXI NEESE CBS ACRES 1 1 1

HALTER WEANLING/YEARLINGS 1ST CBS ACRES HOT COUTURE JERRY SIRCY CBS ACRES 3 3 1
JACKS, JENNETS, GELDINGS 2ND LEGENDARY'S SWEET GEORGIA BROWN KANDI WILLHOIT LEGENDARY FARMS 1 2 1
  3 ENTRIES 3RD LEGENDARY'S MARSHA, MARSHA, MARSHA KATRINA FLEENER LEGENDARY FARMS 1 1

HALTER JACKS, 2 YRS & OVER 1ST LIT'L RASCALS CRIMSON MOON KATRINA FLEENER LEGENDARY FARMS 5 5 1
   5  ENTRIES 2ND COUNTRY MUSIC'S RUSTY WEIR DENNIS VONDERFECHT APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 1 4 1

3RD ASSPHALT ACRES JERRY HUNTER HUGHES H & V FARMS 1 3 1
4TH WLDF TIN ROOF SUNDAY JENNIFER PARKHURST APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 2 1
5TH CROOKED CREEK BOSCO THERESA PUCKETT CROOKED CREEK FARM 1 1 1

GRAND  CHAMPION JACK LIT'L RASCALS CRIMSON MOON KATRINA FLEENER LEGENDARY FARMS
RESERVE CHAMPION JACK COUNTRY MUSIC'S RUSTY WEIR DENNIS VONDERFECHT APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD

HALTER JENNETS,  2 YRS & OVER 1ST LI'L ANGELS EMMY LOU KATRINA FLEENER LEGENDARY FARMS 16 5 1
    16  ENTRIES 2ND 758'S JITTERBUG DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES 4 1

3RD FARMSTEAD'S MOONPIE DENNIS VONDERFECHT APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 3 1
4TH HHAA CH CHIME KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 2 1
5TH FARMSTEAD'S MOLLY O'DAY JENNIFER PARKHURST APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 1 1

GRAND CHAMPION JENNET LI'L ANGELS EMMY LOU KATRINA FLEENER LEGENDARY FARMS
RESERVE CHAMPION JENNET 758'S JITTERBUG DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES

HALTER GELDINGS, 2 YRS & OVER 1ST BAF HALF ASS ACRES POW WOW DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES 10 5 1
    10  ENTRIES 2ND CYDER'S MR. MADISON KATRINA FLEENER LEGENDARY FARM 4 1

3RD FARMSTEAD'S DALE EARNHARDT DENNIS VONDERFECHT APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 3 1
4TH WIT'S END TUMBLEWEED CALEB PARKHURST APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 2 1
5TH WEE ONES FOOLIN' AROUND L. J. MIX WEE ONES FARM 1 1 1

GRAND CHAMPION GELDING BAF HALF ASS ACRES POW WOW DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES
RESERVE CHAMPION GELDING CYDER'S MR. MADISON KATRINA FLEENER LEGENDARY FARMS



2016 WILSON COUNTY FAIR 8/21/16

Page  2

CLASS PLACE ANIMAL EXHIBITOR OWNER FARMS ENTRIES POINTS DONKEYS

SOLID COLOR 1ST FARMSTEAD'S MOONPIE JENNIFER PARKHURST APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 24 5
    24 ENTRIES 2ND FARMSTEAD'S DALE EARNHARDT DIANNA POOLE APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 4
   3RD LEGENDARY'S MOLLY BROWN JACOB WILHOIT KANDI WILLHOIT 1 3 1

4TH WEE ONES FOLLIN' AROUND L. J. MIX WEE ONES FARM 2
5TH COUNTRY MUSIC'S RUSTY WEIR DENNIS VONDERFECHT APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 1

ACOSA JACKS 1ST WLDF TIN ROOF SUNDAY DENNIS VONDERFECHT APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 2 2 1
     2 ENTRIES 2ND CROOKED CREEK BOSCO THERESA PUCKETT CROOKED CREEK RANCH 1

ACOSA JENNETS 1ST HHAA CH CHIME KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 5 5
    5 ENTRIES 2ND FARMSTEAD'S MOLLY O'DAY DENNIS VONDERFECHT APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 4

3RD LI'L ANGLES EMMY LOU OLIVIA ? LEGENDARY FARMS 3
4TH MA & PA'S WILLA CATHER CALEB PARKHURST APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD 2 1
5TH WEE ONES DESTINY HEART DEB MIX WEE ONES FARM 1 1

ACOSA GELDINGS 1ST BAF HALF ASS ACRES POW WOW DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES 2 2
    2 ENTRIES 2ND WEE ONES TENNESSEE TITAN DEB MIX WEE ONES FARM 1 1

ACOSA GRAND CHAMPION HHAA CH CHIME KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES
ACOSA RESERVE CHAMPION FARMSTEAD'S MOLLY O'DAY JENNIFER PARKHURST APPALACHIAN FARMSTEAD

LEAD RACE 1ST CROOKED CREEK'S BOSCO BRIAN PUCKETT CROOKED CREEK RANCH 9 5
      9 ENTRIES 2ND ASSPHALT ACRES JERRY HUNTER HUGHES H&V FARMS 4

3RD 758'S JITTERBUG ERIC STAFFORD HALF ASS ACRES 3
4TH STONEGATE ACRES PARTIAL ECLYPSE KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 2
5TH HHAA CH CHIME KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 1

YOUTH IN-HAND TRAIL 1ST STONEGATE ACRES PARTIAL ECLYPSE KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 2 2
    2  ENTRIES 2ND HHAA CH CHIME KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 1

ADULT IN-HAND TRAIL 1ST 758'S JITTERBUG DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES 8 5
     8  ENTRIES 2ND STONEGATE ACRES PARTIAL ECLYPSE DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES 4

3RD C&S DREAMS CRIMSON ROSE HUNTER HUGHES H&V FARMS 3 1
4TH DOUBLE D ANASETTE JACQUELINE BASHAM J&M FARM 2 1
5TH WEE ONES TENNESSEE TITAN L. J. MIX WEE ONES FARM 1
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YOUTH IN-HAND JUMPING 1ST STONEGATE ACRES PARTIAL ECLYPSE KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 2 2
     2  ENTRIES 2ND HHAA CH CHIME KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 1

ADULT IN-HAND JUMPING 1ST STONEGATE ACRES PARTIAL ECLYPSE DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES 6 5
     6 ENTRIES 2ND 758'S JITTERBUG HUNTER HUGHES HALF ASS ACRES 4

3RD CROOKED CREEK BOSCO BRIAN PUCKETT CROOKED CREEK RANCH 3
4TH C&S DREAMS CIMSON ROSE HUNTER HUGHES H&V FARMS 2
5TH DOUBLE D ANASETTE JACQUELINE BASHAM J&M FARM 1

YOUTH PLEASURE DRIVING 1ST STONEGATE ACRES PARTIAL ECLYPSE KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 1 1
     1 ENTRY

ADULT PLEASURE DRIVING 1ST 758'S JITTERBUG DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES 1 1
     1 ENTRY

ONE BARREL SPEED RACH 1ST STONEGATE ACRES PARTIAL ECLYPSE KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 2 2
     2 ENTRIES 2ND 758'S JITTERBUG DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES 1

OPEN OBSTACLE DRIVING 1ST 758'S JITTERBUG DAYLE HAWORTH HALF ASS ACRES 2 2
     2 ENTRIES 2ND STONEGATE ACRES PARTIAL ECLYPSE KATIE RANDALL HALF ASS ACRES 1

TOTAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES:   102
TOTAL NUMBER OF FARMS: 10
TOTAL NUMBER OF DONKEYS 37
TOTAL NUMBER OF YOUTHS 8
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